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Port Dalrymple Yacht Club
Tamar Marine Blockbuster Weekend Bravo Course 2016

FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

Rank Boat Name Class Sail
No Helm Crew VY R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Nett Notes

Senior Sabot Fleet  - Sailed: 6  Discards: 1   Ratings: VY

1 Whisper Sabot
Senior 7058 Bailey

Edmunds  160.5 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 Y

2 Starter Kit Sabot
Senior 5629 Ruby Edmunds  160.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 13.0 Y

3 Mini Cooper Sabot
Senior 7103 Lucy Cooper  160.5 1.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 15.0 Y

4 Toasted Cheese Sabot
Senior 5467 Sam Hillcoat  160.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 17.0 Y

5 Oceanic Sabot
Senior 5424 Sarah Sargent  160.5 4.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 23.0 Y

6 Crude Oil Sabot
Senior 5453 Sam Jones  160.5 8.0 5.0 8.0 2.0 5.0 8.0 28.0 Y

7 Another White
Boat

Sabot
Senior 5559 Ellen Hillcoat  160.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 34.0 Y

8 Lone Wolf Sabot
Senior 5622 Max Edmunds  160.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 DNF 7.0 34.0 Y

Junior Sabot Fleet  - Sailed: 6  Discards: 1   Ratings: VY

1 2HT2TCH Sabot
Junior 5599 Elysha Jones Liam

Jones 167 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 DNF DNS 6.0 Y

Development Fleet  - Sailed: 0   Discards: 0  Ratings: VY

R1

Rank Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew VY Fin Pos Nett Notes
Senior Sabot Fleet

1 Mini Cooper Sabot Senior 7103 Lucy Cooper  160.5 1 1.0 Y
2 Whisper Sabot Senior 7058 Bailey Edmunds  160.5 2 2.0 Y
3 Starter Kit Sabot Senior 5629 Ruby Edmunds  160.5 3 3.0 Y
4 Oceanic Sabot Senior 5424 Sarah Sargent  160.5 4 4.0 Y
5 Toasted Cheese Sabot Senior 5467 Sam Hillcoat  160.5 5 5.0 Y
6 Lone Wolf Sabot Senior 5622 Max Edmunds  160.5 6 6.0 Y
7 Another White Boat Sabot Senior 5559 Ellen Hillcoat  160.5 7 7.0 Y
8 Crude Oil Sabot Senior 5453 Sam Jones  160.5 8 8.0 Y

Junior Sabot Fleet
1 2HT2TCH Sabot Junior 5599 Elysha Jones Liam Jones 167 1 1.0 Y

Development Fleet

R2
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Rank Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew VY Fin Pos Nett Notes
Senior Sabot Fleet

1 Whisper Sabot Senior 7058 Bailey Edmunds  160.5 1 1.0 Y
2 Starter Kit Sabot Senior 5629 Ruby Edmunds  160.5 2 2.0 Y
3 Mini Cooper Sabot Senior 7103 Lucy Cooper  160.5 3 3.0 Y
4 Toasted Cheese Sabot Senior 5467 Sam Hillcoat  160.5 4 4.0 Y
5 Crude Oil Sabot Senior 5453 Sam Jones  160.5 5 5.0 Y
6 Oceanic Sabot Senior 5424 Sarah Sargent  160.5 6 6.0 Y
7 Lone Wolf Sabot Senior 5622 Max Edmunds  160.5 7 7.0 Y
8 Another White Boat Sabot Senior 5559 Ellen Hillcoat  160.5 8 8.0 Y

Junior Sabot Fleet
1 2HT2TCH Sabot Junior 5599 Elysha Jones Liam Jones 167 1 1.0 Y

Development Fleet

R3

Rank Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew VY Fin Pos Nett Notes
Senior Sabot Fleet

1 Whisper Sabot Senior 7058 Bailey Edmunds  160.5 1 1.0 Y
2 Starter Kit Sabot Senior 5629 Ruby Edmunds  160.5 2 2.0 Y
3 Oceanic Sabot Senior 5424 Sarah Sargent  160.5 3 3.0 Y
4 Toasted Cheese Sabot Senior 5467 Sam Hillcoat  160.5 4 4.0 Y
5 Mini Cooper Sabot Senior 7103 Lucy Cooper  160.5 5 5.0 Y
6 Another White Boat Sabot Senior 5559 Ellen Hillcoat  160.5 6 6.0 Y
7 Lone Wolf Sabot Senior 5622 Max Edmunds  160.5 7 7.0 Y
8 Crude Oil Sabot Senior 5453 Sam Jones  160.5 8 8.0 Y

Junior Sabot Fleet
1 2HT2TCH Sabot Junior 5599 Elysha Jones Liam Jones 167 1 1.0 Y

Development Fleet

R4

Rank Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew VY Fin Pos Nett Notes
Senior Sabot Fleet

1 Whisper Sabot Senior 7058 Bailey Edmunds  160.5 1 1.0 Y
2 Crude Oil Sabot Senior 5453 Sam Jones  160.5 2 2.0 Y
3 Starter Kit Sabot Senior 5629 Ruby Edmunds  160.5 3 3.0 Y
4 Mini Cooper Sabot Senior 7103 Lucy Cooper  160.5 4 4.0 Y
5 Oceanic Sabot Senior 5424 Sarah Sargent  160.5 5 5.0 Y
6 Toasted Cheese Sabot Senior 5467 Sam Hillcoat  160.5 6 6.0 Y
7 Lone Wolf Sabot Senior 5622 Max Edmunds  160.5 7 7.0 Y
8 Another White Boat Sabot Senior 5559 Ellen Hillcoat  160.5 8 8.0 Y

Junior Sabot Fleet
1 2HT2TCH Sabot Junior 5599 Elysha Jones Liam Jones 167 1 1.0 Y

Development Fleet
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R5

Rank Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew VY Fin Pos Nett Notes
Senior Sabot Fleet

1 Whisper Sabot Senior 7058 Bailey Edmunds  160.5 1 1.0 Y
2 Toasted Cheese Sabot Senior 5467 Sam Hillcoat  160.5 2 2.0 Y
3 Starter Kit Sabot Senior 5629 Ruby Edmunds  160.5 3 3.0 Y
4 Mini Cooper Sabot Senior 7103 Lucy Cooper  160.5 4 4.0 Y
5 Crude Oil Sabot Senior 5453 Sam Jones  160.5 5 5.0 Y
6 Oceanic Sabot Senior 5424 Sarah Sargent  160.5 6 6.0 Y
7 Another White Boat Sabot Senior 5559 Ellen Hillcoat  160.5 7 7.0 Y
8 Lone Wolf Sabot Senior 5622 Max Edmunds  160.5 DNF 9.0 Y

Junior Sabot Fleet
1 2HT2TCH Sabot Junior 5599 Elysha Jones Liam Jones 167 DNF 2.0 Y

Development Fleet

R6

Rank Boat Name Class Sail No Helm Crew VY Fin Pos Nett Notes
Senior Sabot Fleet

1 Whisper Sabot Senior 7058 Bailey Edmunds  160.5 1 1.0 Y
2 Toasted Cheese Sabot Senior 5467 Sam Hillcoat  160.5 2 2.0 Y
3 Mini Cooper Sabot Senior 7103 Lucy Cooper  160.5 3 3.0 Y
4 Starter Kit Sabot Senior 5629 Ruby Edmunds  160.5 4 4.0 Y
5 Oceanic Sabot Senior 5424 Sarah Sargent  160.5 5 5.0 Y
6 Another White Boat Sabot Senior 5559 Ellen Hillcoat  160.5 6 6.0 Y
7 Lone Wolf Sabot Senior 5622 Max Edmunds  160.5 7 7.0 Y
8 Crude Oil Sabot Senior 5453 Sam Jones  160.5 8 8.0 Y

Junior Sabot Fleet
1 2HT2TCH Sabot Junior 5599 Elysha Jones Liam Jones 167 DNS 2.0 Y

Development Fleet
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